

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont No. 464 of 2022

Dr. Smt. Shakuntala Tripathi **Versus** Bhuvanesh Yadav & Anr

09.05.2022	Shri Ashish Shrivastava, Senior Advocate with Shri Aman Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Heard. On payment of process fee, issue notice to the respondents. PF as per rules. Personal presence of respondents are exempted for the time being. List the matter after receipt of service report. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Jamal/-