

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT. No. 464 of 2022

Dr. Smt. Shakuntala Tripathi Vs. Bhuvnesh Yadav

15.03.2023	Mr. Rohishek Verma, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Shashwat Gupta on behalf of Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for respondents. Heard. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for a week's time. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	