

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 464 of 2022****DR. SMT. SHAKUNTALA TRIPATHI *versus* BHUVNESH YADAV****Order Sheet**

19.02.2026	Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Sr. Counsel assisted by Ms. Shatabdi Baghchi, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. As prayed by counsel for the respondents, list this case next week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	