



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 464 of 2022

DR. SMT. SHAKUNTALA TRIPATHI **versus** BHUVNESH
YADAV

Order Sheet

13.04.2026	Ms. Shatabdi Bagchi, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Rakshita Mishra, counsel on behalf of Mr. Chandresh Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. Both the counsel for the parties submit that the Review Petition filed against the order dated 28.11.2019 by the State is still pending for consideration. In view of above, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
AMIT PATEL	